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U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION
2010 TRI-STATE J-3,4,5 GS QUALIFIER
USSA RACE CODE No. NO0572
JIMINY PEAK RACE TEAM JANUARY 31, 2010
JIMINY PEAK, The ALPINE RESORT EASTERN
GIANT SLALOM LADIES
OFFICIAL RESULTS
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD J. SHEA (usa) COURSE LOWER EXHIBITION
REFEREE G. LEEDS (usA) START 620 M
CHIEF OF RACE M. SANGINETTI (usa) FINISH 467 M
VERTICAL DROP 153 ™
HOMOLOG.Nr. 6867/10/02
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER G. BRADWAY (usA) M. LATIMER (usA)
FORERUNNERS -A- COLBY GALE (usa) -A-
-B- RAY DEVARRY (usA) -B-
_C_ _C_
_D_ _D_
_E_ _E_
GATES/DIR CHANGES  21/(20) /0
START TIME 9.30 13.00
WEATHER: PARTLY CLOUDY SNOW: FROZEN GRANULAR TEMP. S:-17 C F: -8 C
PL BIB USSA COMPETITOR-------———=—————————- TIME TIME TOTAL
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME NAT/YR 1SstRUN 2ndRUN TIME
1 108 E6119093 Burger, Camille BEAST/96  40.85 40.73 1:21.58
2 92 E6021489 Peplowski, Emma C BSQ/95 41.47 41.54 1:23.01
3 39 E6057574 von Ohlsen, Kristin P ip/97 41.90 42.48 1:24.38
4 99 E5897335 Slyer, Julia JP/96  43.39 42.52 1:25.91
5 107 E6090062 Dirats, Madison BLAN/96  43.05 43.18 1:26.23
6 32 E6001861 Poirier, Genevieve JP/98 43.81 43.79 1:27.60
7 96 E5903604 Mccumber, Molly JP/95 44 .55 44 .24 1:28.79
8 115 E6027080 Evans, Jennifer BSQ/96 45.50 44 .39 1:29.89
9 4 E6138408 carellas, Sophia A BLAN/OO 45.71 44.28 1:29.99
10 95 E5952486 Latimer, Alyssa J BSQ/95 46.42 43.70 1:30.12
11 113 E5951579 Nordholm, Courtney CAT/96  45.75 45.15 1:30.90
12 101 E5955042 Martin, Emily BSQ/96  47.18 44,72 1:31.90
13 5 E6121404 Urdang, Eleanor JP/99 45.54 46.42 1:31.96
14 31 E6029516 Scherpa, Jillian BLAN/98 45.52 46.50 1:32.02
30 E6178776 Colman, Allegra B CAT/98 46.33 45.69 1:32.02
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Nr

E6091052
E5967476
E5972609
E6021067
E6027098
E6035034
E5825641
E6138416
E6148050
E6142723
E6031462
E6030803
E6092811
E6305245
E6074629
E6149785
E6131155
E6146245
E6186134
E6145841
E6032775
E6032361
E6177133
E6278534
E5943733
E6124820
E6149793
E6146583
E6014641
E6030183
E6291572
E5914429
E6091664
E6149876
E5981451
E6292072
E6149868
E6300548
E6131015
E6200398
E6192819
E6295692
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USSA RACE CODE No.

TEAM
ALPINE RESORT

COMPETITOR-------==---~-
SURNAME+NAME

St Laurent, Amanda
Jones, Lauren
Scherpa, Chloe
Rieger, Amber

Ely, Amanda M
Robinson, Anabelle
Ross, Justine
Carellas, Jennifer M
Tolen, Anna

Pizzuto, Emma
Simkowitz, Rena
Kulik, Alexandria
Craft, Michaela
Crowley, Kinsey
Govertsen, Krissy
Ciecierska, Shiau-tau
Peck-sanders, Samantha
Robertson, Katelyn
Morton, Megan R
Mcmahon, Marissa
Rerra, Gabrielle
Slyer, caroline
Joyce, Megan
Goclowski, Camila
Biddle, Abigail
Coleman, Molly
Ciecierska, Shiau-sing
Demuyt, Jacqueline
Diamond, Meghan
Moller, Jennifer
Foyt, Kayla

Park, Elaine
Mcnhaboe, Sinead
Sternerup, Emma
Thatcher, Helena
Gilbert, Alyssah
Sternerup, Olivia
Joyce, Maura
Bartlett, Micaela
Leeds, Heidi
Auerbach, Isabella K
von Furth, Georgina
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————————— TIME
NAT/YR 1stRUN
BLAN/95  46.05
BSQ/95 46.81
BLAN/95  46.10
BSQ/97  46.23
BSQ/96  47.39
JP/96  47.43
JP/95  46.72
BLAN/97  46.77
JP/99  46.05
BSQ/97  48.36
JP/96  48.08
BLAN/97 47.16
BSQ/95  48.52
NMH/95  47.78
JP/96  49.12
BTRNT/99 48.84
CAT/98  48.52
Jp/95  48.13
BLAN/97  49.63
JP/99  49.59
BLAN/97  48.73
JP/98  49.83
BEAST/95  49.50
BEAST/99  50.16
CAT/98  49.98
BTRNT/98 50.79
BTRNT/96  51.77
BTRNT/98 53.50
jp/98  55.11
BTRNT/96  52.75
JP/96  52.46
BTRNT/96 52.97
BTRNT/95  54.23
BTRNT/98 54.90
BTRNT/95  52.60
BEAST/99  54.86
BTRNT/96  54.95
BEAST/97 53.76
BSQ/00  57.17
BEAST/99 57.76
BTRNT/99  56.97
BEAST/98  56.35
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JANUARY 31, 2010

EASTERN
TIME TOTAL
2ndRUN TIME
46.01 1:32.06
45.60 1:32.41
46.42 1:32.52
46.31 1:32.54
45.39 1:32.78
45.51 1:32.94
46.35 1:33.07
46.91 1:33.68
48.39 1:34.44
46.19 1:34.55
46.49 1:34.57
47.49 1:34.65
46.75 1:35.27
48.28 1:36.06
46.94 1:36.06
47.26 1:36.10
47.90 1:36.42
48.45 1:36.58
47 .25 1:36.88
47.76 1:37.35
49.01 1:37.74
48.86 1:38.69
49,91 1:39.41
50.13 1:40.29
50.48 1:40.46
50.49 1:41.28
50.42 1:42.19
50.00 1:43.50
48.78 1:43.89
51.58 1:44.33
52.38 1:44.84
53.38 1:46.35
52.30 1:46.53
51.98 1:46.88
54.41 1:47.01
52.78 1:47.64
52.74 1:47.69
54.84 1:48.60
54.05 1:51.22
53.62 1:51.38
54.71 1:51.68
55.51 1:51.86
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U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

2010 TRI-STATE J-3,4,5 GS QUALIFIER

USSA RACE CODE No. N0572

TEAM

JANUARY 31, 2010

JIMINY PEAK, The ALPINE RESORT EASTERN
PL BIB USSA COMPETITOR-------———=—————————- TIME TIME TOTAL
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME NAT/YR 1SstRUN 2ndRUN TIME
58 7 X6194641 Tophoff, Nina CAT/99 56.58 55.93 1:52.51
59 13 E6169536 Firisen, Anya P JrP/00 57.54 58.47 1:56.01
60 38 E6145601 Lecce, Kristen BTRNT/97 1:01.12 1:00.55 2:01.67
DID NOT START 1st RUN
180 E6175798 Baker, Madison BEST/96
120 E6287908 chauvel, Claire BEAST/95
97 E6027791 Stobierski, Lauren EB/BE/95
93 E5977608 Kahan, Gili BTRNT/95
51 E6287890 Chauvel, Elise BEAST/97
36 E6033880 Kahan, Miya BTRNT/97
35 E6300709 Flaherty, Anna BEAST/97
33 E6100440 Reilly-Evans, Brenna BTRNT/97
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
111 E5944236 Ruehl, Mary JP/95
106 E6112304 Kresic, Meredith CAT/95
46 E6091920 Morse, Clementine CAT/97
14 E6078018 Racz, Nadia JP/99
1 E6179592 Dannis, Alexa JP/99
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
DID NOT START 2nd RUN
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
121 E6285264 Potasky, Taylor BLAN/96
94 E5947700 Poirier, Angele JP/96
91 E5961164 Rothermel, Jenna BTRNT/96
8 E6093538 Simkowitz, Maya JpP/00
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
J. SHEA (usA)
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USSA RACE CODE No. N0572

JIMINY PEAK RACE TEAM
JIMINY PEAK, The ALPINE RESORT

JANUARY 31, 2010

EASTERN

GIANT SLALOM LADTIES

USSA PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

BEST 5

0.00
0.00
0.00

RACE BIB CODE COMPETITOR USSA
RESULT NR. SURNAME+NAME POINTS
1 108 E6119093 Burger, Camille 0.00
2 92 E6021489 Peplowski, Emma C 0.00
3 39 E6057574 Von Ohlsen, Kristin P 0.00
4 99 E5897335 Slyer, Julia 0.00
5 107 E6090062 Dirats, Madison 0.00
6 32 E6001861 Poirier, Genevieve 0.00
7 96 E5903604 Mccumber, Molly 0.00
8 115 E6027080 Evans, Jennifer 0.00
9 4 E6138408 carellas, Sophia A 0.00
10 95 E5952486 Latimer, Alyssa 3] 0.00
THE BEST 5 AT START:
DNF1 1 E6179592 Dannis, Alexa 0.00
24 10 E6148050 Tolen, Anna 0.00
35 11 E6145841 Mcmahon, Marissa 0.00
54 12 E6131015 Bartlett, Micaela 0.00
59 13 E6169536 Firisen, Anya P 0.00
TOTALS e
(B) USSA POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START 0.00
(A) USSA POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10
(C) RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS
CALCULATED PENALTY 0.00 + 0.00 - 415.19 : 10
) (B) ©
ROUNDED
PENALTY APPLIED:
J. SHEA (usa)
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RACE
POINTS

64.94
77.77
89.64
90.72
92.12

-41.519

-41.52
-41.52
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